Accredited ‘A Grade’ by NAAC

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
M.N.C. BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

NALBARI :: ASSAM :: PIN — 781335

Email : mncbm nalbari@rediffmail.com, Website : www.mncbm.ac.in

Ref. NO. MNCBM/ ... ..o vt et e

OFFICE ORDER

Date:10/06/2024

Complying with the directives of the UGC/Govt. of Assam, the Institute has formed the following Anti
Ragging Committee for overseeing the implementation of the provisions of punitive measures, with immediate

effect. The organization of the committee is as under:

Academic Faculty Members Name:

1. Dr. Anima Dutta - Convenor

2. Mr. Tridip Thakuria - Assistant Prof.
8. Mr. Anupam Sarma - Assistant Prof.
4. Mrs. Smita Sarma - Assistant Prof.
5. Ms. Bonti Hazarika - Assistant Prof.
6. Mr. Bhabesh Deka - Assistant Prof.
7. Hostel Warden

Members from Non-Teaching:

1. Mr. Basanta Bujar Baruah (9401085345)

Members from District Administration:

1. Officer in Charge, Nalbari P.S.

Students Representatives:

1. President, MNCBM Students Union
2. General Secretary, MNCBM Students Union

9859611181
9954184309
7002924169
9706091216
6002785209
7002959623
6001966197

o

(Dr. Gargee Chakraborty)

Principal

M.N.C. Balika Mahavidyalaya

Principal

Nalbari :; Assam

M.N.C. Balika Mahavidyalaya

Nalbari, Assam


mailto:mncbm_nalbari@rediffmail.com
http://www.mncbm.ac.in/

