

# OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL M.N.C. BALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

NALBARI :: ASSAM :: PIN – 781335 Accredited 'A Grade' by NAAC

Email: <u>mncbm\_nalbari@rediffmail.com</u>, Website: <u>www.mncbm.ac.in</u>

*Ref. No. MNCBM*/.....

Date:10/06/2024

#### OFFICE ORDER

Complying with the directives of the UGC/Govt. of Assam, the Institute has formed the following Anti Ragging Committee for overseeing the implementation of the provisions of punitive measures, with immediate effect. The organization of the committee is as under:

### **Academic Faculty Members Name:**

1. Dr. Anima Dutta	- Convenor	9859611181
2. Mr. Tridip Thakuria	- Assistant Prof.	9954184309
3. Mr. Anupam Sarma	- Assistant Prof.	7002924169
4. Mrs. Smita Sarma	- Assistant Prof.	9706091216
5. Ms. Bonti Hazarika	- Assistant Prof.	6002785209
6. Mr. Bhabesh Deka	- Assistant Prof.	7002959623
7. Hostel Warden		6001966197

### **Members from Non-Teaching:**

1. Mr. Basanta Bujar Baruah (9401085345)

### **Members from District Administration**:

1. Officer in Charge, Nalbari P.S.

## **Students Representatives**:

- 1. President, MNCBM Students Union
- 2. General Secretary, MNCBM Students Union

(Dr. Gargee Chakraborty)
Principal

M.N.C. Balika Mahavidyalaya Nalbari :: Assam

> Principal M.N.C. Balika Mahavidyalaya Nalbari, Assam